PARTICULAR ATTENTION GIVEN TO

Paroling, TriiÉi and Repairing
CARRIAGES, Ac.

gfiTTerms, Ac., to give satisfaction. ^©8

King Street - Fredericton.
Frederioton/September.S 1884.

and MOST RELIABLE Companies
Representing in Capital and Assets 

Upwards of
ONE HUNDRED AND TEN MILLIONS OF DOLLARS,

$110,000,000.00.)
LOW RATES. FAIR SETTLEMENT acd PROMPT PAYMENT 01 

LOSSES. * ■

Black & Hazen,
Aaents.

OFFICE OPP. POST OFFICE.

Money to Loan,
ON REAL ESTATE and PERSONAL SECURITY in sums to suit at LOWEST 

RATES.
BLACK dc HAZEN. Barriater*

COLLEGE BOOKS
Now in stock/*,.